31547	Vol.mg1 Page 1282
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
ROBERT EDWARD GASSER and PATSY JO	Kerc
GASSER 22400 So. Merrill Road	
Merrill, OR 97601	
EMORANDUM OF CONTRACT FOR DEED exe	ころつうう ecuted by the undersigned for placing of recon tion:
Name of Transferor: COLIN L. POPE and G	LENDA J. POPE, Husband and Wife.
Name of Transferee: ROBERT EDWARD GASSE	ER and PATSY JO GASSER, Husband and Wi
	. Klamath
Legal Description of Property Involved:	The real property situated in <u>Klamath</u> County, <u>Oregon</u> , described on reve
See Attached Exhibit "A"	hereof.
. Description of Interest Transferred:	Purchaser's equity in real property above described.
County Title Company, 422 Main Stro	Collection Escrow is with Klamath eet, Klamath Falls, OR 97601.
County Title Company, 422 Main Stre	o requires, the singular includes the plural.
County Title Company, 422 Main Stre	o requires, the singular includes the plural.
County Title Company, 422 Main Stre	o requires, the singular includes the plural.
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>July</u> , 19 <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> <u>GLENDA J. POPE</u> <u>GLENDA J. POPE</u> <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> , County of <u>Klama</u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91 ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>July</u> , 19 <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> <u>GLENDA J. POPE</u> <u>GLENDA J. POPE</u> <u>STATE OF <u>OREGON</u>, County of <u>Klama</u> Personally appeared the above named <u>POPE</u></u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. Belset Ederal Home ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER Dath
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>July</u> , 19 <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> <u>GLENDA J. POPE</u> <u>STATE OF <u>OREGON</u>, County of <u>Klama</u> Personally appeared the above named <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> <u>and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be</u></u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. Belset Ederal Home ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER Dath
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>July</u> , 19 <u>Could A</u> <u>Could L. POPE</u> <u>GLENDA J. POPE</u> <u>STATE OF <u>OREGON</u>, County of <u>Klama</u> <u>Personally appeared the above named</u> <u>COLIN L. POPE and GLEN</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be</u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. Before me: ULD A Director of the plural. OBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER 19.9 19.9 19.9 19.9 19.9 10.0
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>July</u> , 19 <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> <u>GLENDA J. POPE</u> <u>GLENDA J. POPE</u> <u>STATE OF <u>OREGON</u>, County of <u>Klama</u> <u>Personally appeared the above named</u> <u>COLIN L. POPE and GLEN</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be</u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. Bubel Edecal Home ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER ALAN PATSY JO GASSER 19_9 10A J. POPE e voluntary act and deed.
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>Country</u> , 19 <u></u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. Mobel Edeval Home ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER ALL PATSY JO GASSER 19_9 NDA J. POPE e the i r voluntary act and deed. Before me: Dt D. A. Multuran Notary Public for <u>Oregon</u> My commission expires <u>12-19-92</u>
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>County of L. POPE</u> <u>County of Klama</u> STATE OF <u>OREGON</u> , County of <u>Klama</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>County of County of Klama</u> STATE OF <u>OREGON</u> , County of <u>Klama</u> <u>County of Klama</u> <u>County of Klama</u> <u>County of Klama</u> <u>County of Klama</u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. Belset Ederal Home ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER Ala J. POPE e
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>July</u> , 19 <u>County of County of Cou</u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. Before me: DLD ATSY JO GASSER Notary Public for Orcegon My commission expires 12-19-92 The jss. July 3 12-19-92 The jss. Jss. Jss. Jss. Jss. Jss. Jss. Jss.
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>July</u> , 19 <u>Could L. POPE</u> <u>GLENDA J. POPE</u> STATE OF <u>OREGON</u> , County of <u>Klama</u> <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> , County of <u>Klama</u> <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> STATE OF <u>OREGON</u> STATE OF <u>OREGON</u> , County of <u>Klama</u> <u>ROBERT EDWARD GASSER and</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91 ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER NDA J. POPE e their voluntary act and deed. Before me: ULD A PLUC A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>County</u> , 19	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. But Eleval Hama ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER Ale Construction PATSY JO GASSER Notary Public for <u>Oregon</u> My commission expires <u>12-19-92</u> th)ss. <u>July 3</u> , 19.9 PATSY JO GASSER De their voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>July 3</u> , 19.9 PATSY JO GASSER De their voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>July 3</u> , 19.5 PATSY JO GASSER De their voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>July 3</u> , 19.5 PATSY JO GASSER
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>July</u> , 19 <u>Colling</u> , 19 <u>July</u> , 19 <u>July</u> , 19 <u>Colling</u> , 19 <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> , County of <u>Klamaa</u> <u>Colling</u> , County of <u>Klamaa</u> <u>ROBERT EDWARD GASSER and</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. But Eleval Hama ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER NDA J. POPE e voluntary act and deed. Before me: Dt D. A. Multiplane th) ss July 3 19.9 The voluntary act and deed. Before me: Dt D. A. July 3 19.9 PATSY JO GASSER De voluntary act and deed. Before me: Dt D. A. July 3 19.5 PATSY JO GASSER De voluntary act and deed. Before me: Dt D. A. Durthan
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen n construing this memorandum and where the context set Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>County of</u> , 10 <u>County of</u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. But Edecal Hama ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER Ala PATSY JO GASSER Notary Public for <u>Oregon</u> My commission expires <u>12-19-92</u> th)ss. <u>July 3</u> , 19.9 PATSY JO GASSER PATSY JO GASSER De <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>July 3</u> , 19.9 PATSY JO GASSER De <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>July 3</u> , 19.9
County Title Company, 422 Main Streen In construing this memorandum and where the context so Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>Understand</u> , <u>July</u> , 19 <u>Coll M L. POPE</u> <u>Coll M L. POPE</u> <u>GLENDA J. POPE</u> STATE OF <u>OREGON</u> , County of <u>Klama</u> Personally appeared the above named <u>Coll N L. POPE</u> and <u>GLEN</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>Coll N L. POPE</u> B (Official Seal) <u>Coll Coll N L. POPE</u> <u>County of <u>Klama</u> <u>ROBERT EDWARD GASSER and</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>Coll Seal</u> <u>Coll N L. POPE</u> <u>County of <u>Klama</u> <u>ROBERT EDWARD GASSER and</u> <u>Coll Coll N L. POPE</u> <u>County of <u>Klama</u> <u>Coll N L. POPE</u> <u>County of <u>Klama</u> <u>Coll N L. POPE</u> <u>Coll N L. POPE <u>Coll N L. POPE</u> <u>Coll N L. P</u></u></u></u></u></u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. But Edward Harrs, or growth ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER Advance of the second
County Title Company, 422 Main Strees In construing this memorandum and where the context set Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> , County of <u>Klama</u> Personally appeared the above named <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> and GLEN and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>COLIN L. POPE</u> B (Official Seal) <u>COLIN E DOVE</u> B (Official Seal) <u>COLIN E DOVE</u> <u>County of Klama1</u> <u>ROBERT EDWARD GASSER and</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>COLIN E DOVE COUNT</u> <u>COUNTY OF COUNTY</u> <u>COUNTY</u> <u>COUN</u>	o requires, the singular includes the plural. 91. ROBERT EDWARD GASSER PATSY JO GASSER ALLAND GASSER ALLAND GASSER ALLAND GASSER ALLAND GASSER NDA J. POPE e voluntary act and deed. Before me: DLAND LULL AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

12825

<u>4</u>. . .

ç

1.

EXHIBIT "A"

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

. . .

AN AN AN AN AN AN

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon, to-wit:

Parcel 1 and Parcel 2 of Major Land Partition 7-91 filed June 21, 1991, records of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

SIATEC	F OKEGON. COULD	1 5FD (19V
Filed for	record at request of	<u>Klamath County Title Co.</u> the <u>series</u> day .D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>8:57</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u>
of	JulyA	on Page2824
		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE	\$33.00	By _ Dauline Mullindore